
Name ✓ Email Agency Job Title
1 Baca, Josepha ✓ jbaca@vcccd.edu CTE Faculty, Business Moorpark College
2 Bice, Giselle ✓ giselle.bice@canyons.edu College of the Canyons Manager, K-14 TAP
3 Bilse, Kate ✓ kbilse@venturacoe.net VCOE AmeriCorps VISTA Maker Fellow 
4 Cabral, Robert ✓ rcabral@vcccd.edu Moorpark College Dean
5 Carson, Tiffany ✓ tcarson@sbunified.org CTE Coordinator SBUSD
6 Chavez, Holly ✓ hchavez@hancockcollege.edu Allan Hancock College Regional Director
7 Cubbage, Justine ✓ jcubbage@hartdistrict.org K12 Pathway Coordinator Hart UHSD
8 De Los Santos, Raquel ✓ Raquel_delossantos1@vcccd.edu Placement Project Specialist Ventura College
9 Dueñas, Felicia ✓ fduenas@vcccd.edu Ventura College Dean - Career Education

10 Happel, Harriet ✓ harriet.happel@canyons.edu College of the Canyons Dean, CTE
11 Hodge, Paula ✓ paula.hodge@canyons.edu Regional Director: ICT & Digital Media College of the Canyons
12 Hoffman, Carolyn ✓ choffman@hartdistrict.org Director of Career and College Readiness Wm S. Hart UHSD
13 LaFave, Drew ✓ alafave@vcccd.edu Research Analyst Moorpark College
14 Lake, Amanda ✓ amanda.j58@gmail.com Consortium Coordinator SCCRC
15 Lau, Margaret ✓ margaret.lau@hancockcollege.edu Dean, Academic Affairs Allan Hancock College
16 Marenco, Anthony ✓ amarenco@vcoe.org K12 Pathway Coordinator VCOE
17 Medina, Janine ✓ janine_medina@cuesta.edu Cuesta College Grants & Special Prog Coordinator
18 Newcomb, Debbie ✓ dnewcomb@vcccd.edu Dean, Career Education Ventura College
19 Ornelas, Irene ✓ irene.ornelas@canyons.edu Regional Director: Health College of the Canyons
20 Owens, Vera ✓ vowens@sbceo.org Administrative Assistant SBCEO
21 Park, Celine ✓ cpark@vcccd.edu Job Developer Moorpark College
22 Petrone, Christine ✓ cpetrone@sbceo.org Santa Barbara County Education Office Coordinator, CTE
23 Price, Alan ✓ aprice3@pipeline.sbcc.edu Dean SBCC
24 Quire, Gary ✓ gary.quire@canyons.edu College of the Canyons Full Time Faculty
25 Swanberg, Luann ✓ lrswanberg@pipeline.sbcc.edu Santa Barbara City College Director/Chair SCCRC
26 Walker, Diane ✓ dwalker@avhsd.org Antelope Valley Union HS District Dir. Ind Liaison & Post-Sec Partners.
27 Ward, Nancy Jo ✓ nward@hancockcollege.edu CTE Liaison Allan Hancock College

SCCRC SWP Regional Zoom Meeting
Friday, October 22, 2021     9:00am - 11:00am

Attendee List


